
 
 
 

Open Events – November 2023 

 

Saturday 11th November 10:00-15:00  Bradford College – open day 

Saturday 11th November 10:00-12:30  Crossley Heath School, Halifax – 6th form 

Tuesday 14th November   16:30-19:30  New College Bradford – open evening 

Tuesday 14th November  17:30-20:00  North Halifax Grammar – 6th form evening 

Wednesday 15th November  17:00-19:00  Belle Vue Girls’ Academy – Post 16 

Thursday 16th November 17:30-20:30  Greenhead College (Huddersfield) 

Thursday 16th November 16:00-19:00  Leeds City College – open evening 

Thursday 16th November 18:00-20:00  Guiseley School – 6th form evening 

Thursday 16th November 16:45-19:45  Trinity 6th Form Academy, Halifax 

Saturday 18th November 10:30-13:00  Kirklees College (all campuses) 

Saturday 18th November 10:00-13:00  Leeds College of Building 

Monday 20th November  17:30-19:30  Craven College – Aireville Campus - Skipton  

Monday 20th November  14:00-19:00  Leeds Creative Skills Festival **   

Tuesday 21st November  16:30-19:00  Calderdale College – open evening 

Thursday 23rd November 17:30 / 18:30*  Notre Dame College, Leeds – VIRTUAL 

Saturday 25th November 10:30 / 11:30*  Askham Bryan(Saltaire Campus)–animal care 

Saturday 25th November 10:00-12:45  Elliott Hudson College, Leeds – open event  

Monday 27th November  16:30-18:30  Dixons Allerton Academy - 6th form evening 

Tuesday 28th November  17:00-19:30  Dixons 6th Form Academy – open evening 

Wednesday 29th November 17:30-19:30  Craven College – Aviation Academy – airport 

Wednesday 29th November 16:00-19:00  Keighley College – open evening 

Thursday 30th November 17:30-20:30  Huddersfield New College – open evening 

 

 

*Booking required    

 ** https://www.firstdirectarena.com/events/detail/leeds-creative-skills-festival-2023 


